   | 1Spectra GmbH & Co. KG
Spectra (Schweiz) AG
Sales office Austria
SPECTRA POWERBOX
FEATURES

  Wall Mount Kit, Rubber foot kit,
  Power cable and screw pack
ORDERING INFORMATION EXPANSION BOXES
(for retrofi tting)
N° 164594  PowerBox Ext-02
Expansion box, PCIe16 / PCIe4, for PB-50C*
N° 164595  PowerBox Ext-04
Expansion box, 2PCIe16(x8) / PCIe4 / PCIe, for PB-50C*
Mounting Kits in Packing list
Desktop Mount Wall Mount
Expansion boxes
PowerBox Ext-02 (2 Slots) PowerBox Ext-04 (4 Slots)
   | 8Spectra GmbH & Co. KG
Spectra (Schweiz) AG
Sales office Austria
SPECTRA POWERBOX
SPECTRA POWERBOX 5000C-SERIES
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
MULTI I/O EXPANSIONS
N° 164637  PB-5000C-10GLAN02-Set
2x 10GLAN X550, RJ45, incl. Bracket
N° 164634  PB-5000C-LAN-Set
4x GLAN i210-IT, RJ45, incl. Bracket
N° 164636  PB-5000C-LAN-M12-Set
4x GLAN i210-IT, RJ45, M12, incl. Bracket
N° 164640  PB-5000C-COM04-Set
2x RS232/422/485, DB9, incl. Bracket
N° 164641  PB-5000C-DIO04-Set
8DI/8DO isolated, incl. Bracket
N° 164642  PB-5000C-MEC-USB-M102-Set
2x USB 3.2 Gen1, incl. Bracket, 1x 15cm cable
FUNCTION EXPANSIONS
N° 164599  PB-5000C-IGN
Power Ignition Module for PB-5000C-Series
N° 153823 CFM-PoE01
PoE Module to install on Board
N° 164598  CFM-PoE07-R10
PoE Module to add on PB-5000C-LAN-Set